

TABULATION OF TENDERS

TENDER NO. 6676

FOR: Stockpiling Aggregate

ROAD NO.:

BRIDGE SITE NO.:

LOCATION: The Pas - Cranberry Portage - Snow Lake - Grand Rapids Area

LENGTH:

SUMMARY OF PRICES

CONTRACTOR	SECTION 1	SECTION 2	BID TOTAL
Strilkiwski Contracting Ltd.	956,100.00	957,250.00	1,913,350.00
Harrower Enterprises Ltd.	1,395,500.00	988,250.00	2,383,750.00



TABULATION OF TENDERS

TENDER NO. 6676

FOR: Stockpiling Aggregate

ROAD NO.:

BRIDGE SITE NO.:

LOCATION: The Pas - Cranberry Portage - Snow Lake - Grand Rapids Area

LENGTH:

PART A: Stockpiling Aggregate for Bituminous Pavement and Sealcoat Cover

ROAD NO.:

REGION

LOCATION: The Pas - Cranberry Portage - Snow Lake - Grand Rapids Area

WORK ORDER NO.:

LENGTH:

PROJECT NO.: 7856-5

DESCRIPTION OF WORK	ESTIMATED QUANTITIES	UNIT	NAME OF BIDDER Strilkiwski Contracting Ltd.		NAME OF BIDDER Harrower Enterprises Ltd.		NAME OF BIDDER		NAME OF BIDDER	
			UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
Mobilization of Equipment	1	lump sum	125,000.00	125,000.00	100,000.00	100,000.00				
Stk Agg for Bit Pvmt Cl "B" (Mod) - Site No. 1	2,500	m3	42.00	105,000.00	40.00	100,000.00				
Stk Seal Coat Cover Cl "A" - Site No. 2	2,900	m3	45.00	130,500.00	70.00	203,000.00				
Stk Seal Coat Cover Cl "A" - Site No. 3	2,900	m3	45.00	130,500.00	70.00	203,000.00				
Stk Seal Coat Cover Cl "A" - Site No. 4	2,900	m3	45.00	130,500.00	65.00	188,500.00				
Stk Seal Coat Cover Cl "A" - Site No. 5	2,400	m3	43.00	103,200.00	80.00	192,000.00				
Stk Seal Coat Cover Cl "A" - Site No. 6	2,400	m3	43.00	103,200.00	80.00	192,000.00				
Stk Seal Coat Cover Cl "A" - Site No. 7	2,400	m3	43.00	103,200.00	80.00	192,000.00				
Contingency (formerly Extra Work)	1	\$	25,000.00	25,000.00	25,000.00	25,000.00				
				956,100.00		1,395,500.00		0.00		0.00
	BID TOTAL			1,913,350.00		2,383,750.00		0.00		0.00



TABULATION OF TENDERS

TENDER NO. 6676

FOR: Stockpiling Aggregate

ROAD NO.:

LOCATION: The Pas - Cranberry Portage - Snow Lake - Grand Rapids Area

LENGTH:

BRIDGE SITE NO.:

PART B: End Product Production for Traffic Gravel

ROAD NO.:

LOCATION: The Pas - Cranberry Portage - Snow Lake - Grand Rapids Area

LENGTH:

REGION

WORK ORDER NO.:

PROJECT NO.: 7856-5

DESCRIPTION OF WORK	ESTIMATED QUANTITIES	UNIT	NAME OF BIDDER Strilkiwski Contracting Ltd.		NAME OF BIDDER Harrower Enterprises Ltd.		NAME OF BIDDER		NAME OF BIDDER	
			UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
Stk TG, Cl "D" Limestone (EPP) - Site No. 8	4,000	m3	17.50	70,000.00	16.90	67,600.00				
Stk TG, Cl "D" Limestone (EPP) - Site No. 9	9,000	m3	17.50	157,500.00	16.90	152,100.00				
Stk TG, Cl "D" Limestone (EPP) - Site No. 10	3,500	m3	17.50	61,250.00	17.90	62,650.00				
Stk TG, Cl "D" Limestone (EPP) - Site No. 11	6,500	m3	29.00	188,500.00	28.00	182,000.00				
Stk TG, Cl "D" Limestone (EPP) - Site No. 12	2,500	m3	24.00	60,000.00	21.00	52,500.00				
Stk TG, Cl "D" Limestone (EPP) - Site No. 13	6,000	m3	17.50	105,000.00	16.90	101,400.00				
Stk TG, Cl "A" (EPP) - Site No. 14	5,000	m3	35.00	175,000.00	34.00	170,000.00				
Stk TG, Cl "C" (EPP) (Mod) - Site No. 15	5,000	m3	18.00	90,000.00	30.00	150,000.00				
Contingency (formerly Extra Work)	1	\$	50,000.00	50,000.00	50,000.00	50,000.00				
				957,250.00		988,250.00		0.00		0.00
	BID TOTAL			1,913,350.00		2,383,750.00		0.00		0.00